Date
Apr 22,2023
Apr 22,2023
Apr 22,2023

Apr 25, 2023
Apr 25, 2023
Apr 25, 2023

Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023

May 02, 2023
May 02, 2023
May 02, 2023

May 06, 2023
May 06, 2023
May 06, 2023

May 09, 2023
May 09, 2023
May 09, 2023

May 16, 2023
May 16, 2023
May 16, 2023

May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2023 T-Ball (5-6) Tuesday/Saturday Field 4 League Schedule

Time
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM

Location

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Game

1
1
1

Home
Newell Farms
Liberations Consultants
Guy’s Pharmacy

Newell Farms
Liberations Consultants
Farm Bureau

Titan Signs & Wraps
Glow Tanning Salon
Liberations Consultants

Glow Tanning Salon
Titan Signs & Wraps
Farm Bureau

Guy’s Pharmacy
Farm Bureau
Titan Signs & Wraps

Farm Bureau
Guy’s Pharmacy
Titan Signs & Wraps

Liberations Consultants
Newell Farms
Glow Tanning Salon

Glow Tanning Salon
Guy’s Pharmacy
Newell Farms

Visitor
Glow Tanning Salon
Farm Bureau
Titan Signs & Wraps

Guy’s Pharmacy
Titan Signs & Wraps
Glow Tanning Salon

Farm Bureau
Guy’s Pharmacy
Newell Farms

Liberations Consultants
Newell Farms
Guy’s Pharmacy

Liberations Consultants
Newell Farms
Glow Tanning Salon

Newell Farms
Glow Tanning Salon
Liberations Consultants

Guy’s Pharmacy
Titan Signs & Wraps
Farm Bureau

Titan Signs & Wraps
Farm Bureau
Liberations Consultants

Games are played at Hansel King Sportsplex.



