Brookhaven Recreation Department 2023 T-Ball (5-6) Tuesday/Saturday Field 4 League Schedule

Date	Day	Time	Location	Game	Home	Visitor
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	9:00AM	Field 4	1	Newell Farms	Glow Tanning Salon
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	10:00AM	Field 4	1	Liberations Consultants	Farm Bureau
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	11:00AM	Field 4	1	Guy's Pharmacy	Titan Signs & Wraps
Apr 25, 2023	Tue	5:00PM	Field 4	2	Newell Farms	Guy's Pharmacy
Apr 25, 2023	Tue	6:00PM	Field 4	2	Liberations Consultants	Titan Signs & Wraps
Apr 25, 2023	Tue	7:00PM	Field 4	2	Farm Bureau	Glow Tanning Salon
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	9:00AM	Field 4	3	Titan Signs & Wraps	Farm Bureau
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	10:00AM	Field 4	3	Glow Tanning Salon	Guy's Pharmacy
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	11:00AM	Field 4	3	Liberations Consultants	Newell Farms
May 02, 2023	Tue	5:00PM	Field 4	4	Glow Tanning Salon	Liberations Consultants
May 02, 2023	Tue	6:00PM	Field 4	4	Titan Signs & Wraps	Newell Farms
May 02, 2023	Tue	7:00PM	Field 4	4	Farm Bureau	Guy's Pharmacy
May 06, 2023	Sat	9:00AM	Field 4	5	Guy's Pharmacy	Liberations Consultants
May 06, 2023	Sat	10:00AM	Field 4	5	Farm Bureau	Newell Farms
May 06, 2023	Sat	11:00AM	Field 4	5	Titan Signs & Wraps	Glow Tanning Salon
May 09, 2023	Tue	5:00PM	Field 4	6	Farm Bureau	Newell Farms
May 09, 2023	Tue	6:00PM	Field 4	6	Guy's Pharmacy	Glow Tanning Salon
May 09, 2023	Tue	7:00PM	Field 4	6	Titan Signs & Wraps	Liberations Consultants
May 16, 2023	Tue	5:00PM	Field 4	7	Liberations Consultants	Guy's Pharmacy
May 16, 2023	Tue	6:00PM	Field 4	7	Newell Farms	Titan Signs & Wraps
May 16, 2023	Tue	7:00PM	Field 4	7	Glow Tanning Salon	Farm Bureau
May 23, 2023	Tue	5:00PM	Field 4	8	Glow Tanning Salon	Titan Signs & Wraps
May 23, 2023	Tue	6:00PM	Field 4	8	Guy's Pharmacy	Farm Bureau
May 23, 2023	Tue	7:00PM	Field 4	8	Newell Farms	Liberations Consultants

Games are played at Hansel King Sportsplex.